Tillfélle: 2016-10-01

Regnr Hundnamn

SE16500/2015 RAGSVEDENS RAKA
SE16500/2015 RAGSVEDENS RAKA
SE54213/2010 TUVELUNDS FREJA

OREBRO

Koén

T
T
T

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Godk. ejGodk. Pris

1
1
1

HP

Startdatum:

Provdatum

20161001
20161021
20161023

20161001
Domare

PETTERSSON CHARINA
PETTERSSON CHARINA
VAGEMO TOMMY

Slutdatum: 20161031
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG



